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             PLAN             

SHEET  2 OF 7  SHEETS STA.716+00    TO STA.7778+00    
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EXIST. CURVE 47

PI STA. = 759+52.81

R = 11,459.16’

T = 2,483.37’

L = 4,891.11’

E = 266.01’

e = _____

T.R. = _____

S.E. RUN = _____

P.C. STA. = 734+69.44

P.T. STA. = 783+60.55

 750

 755  760

 765

 770

 775

P
I
 

S
t
a
 
7
5
9

+
5
2
.8

1


